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Kadeci

Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 3-5 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 65 Robert Mirek OKW Katowice 268,475 88 85 95,475

2 61 Patryk Sapigórski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 266,455 84 85 97,455

3 60 Michał Sapigórski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 263,360 88 85 90,360

4 68 Nikodem Zatorski WWKS Toruń 263,165 88 85 90,165

5 62 Maciej Witczak Castingsport Poznań 253,325 90 80 83,325

6 66 Jakub Szymkowiak Castingsport Poznań 252,700 84 85 83,700

7 73 Wojciech Osada Okręg PZW Opole 246,750 82 80 84,750

8 69 Stanisław Smolarek Castingsport Poznań 242,660 88 55 99,660

9 63 Jakub Perek Okręg PZW Legnica 241,290 78 75 88,290

10 71 Daria Walendowska Castingsport Poznań 224,920 68 80 76,920

11 67 Michał Beister WWKS Toruń 214,000 62 65 87,000

12 57 Bartosz Stawiński Castingsport Poznań 212,245 68 65 79,245

13 70 Patryk Duda RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 200,295 66 45 89,295

14 75 Szymon Gabryś WWKS Toruń 196,650 80 55 61,650

15 78 Szymon Walendowski Castingsport Poznań 196,060 56 65 75,060

16 79 Paulina Knap Okręg PZW Lublin 190,275 62 55 73,275

17 74 Dawid Witczak Castingsport Poznań 187,760 60 50 77,760

18 77 Dominik Pitak Okręg PZW Zamość 187,350 78 30 79,350

19 76 Kacper Kamiński WWKS Toruń 175,810 62 35 78,810

20 80 Wojciech Sikorski Okręg PZW Skierniewice 173,270 74 30 69,270

21 64 Przemysław Szopa Okręg PZW Zamość 161,000 76 85 0,000

22 81 Michał Dądela OKW Katowice 153,655 68 20 65,655
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Juniorki

Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 3-5 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 52 Oliwia Mośko OKW Katowice 253,330 90 85 78,330

2 56 Donata Żelazowska RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 225,960 84 60 81,960

3 54 Marta Cylwik Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 207,790 64 60 83,790

4 55 Magda Żakowska Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 179,155 78 70 31,155

5 59 Ewa Sikorska Okręg PZW Skierniewice 172,415 60 50 62,415

6 53 Kornelia Halicka Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 151,000 86 65 0,000

7 58 Edyta Michałowska Okręg PZW Tarnobrzeg 137,000 62 75 0,000
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Juniorzy

Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 3-5 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 28 Patryk Żakowski Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 301,685 94 100 107,685

2 26 Karol Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 280,325 98 75 107,325

3 32 Maciej Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 279,450 82 95 102,450

4 29 Olaf Michalik OKW Katowice 278,875 90 85 103,875

5 38 Bartłomiej Kozyra Okręg PZW Zamość 275,435 90 80 105,435

6 33 Radosław Borowski WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 272,290 88 90 94,290

7 31 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Okręg PZW Zamość 272,010 82 95 95,010

8 34 Łukasz Sierociński Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 271,410 90 75 106,410

9 37 Daniel Filipkowski Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 269,610 88 80 101,610

10 39 Damian Cimochowski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 266,275 82 90 94,275

11 43 Patryk Morawiec OKW Katowice 264,125 88 85 91,125

12 36 Wiktor Smolarek Castingsport Poznań 262,205 76 85 101,205

13 30 Dominik Łój WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 255,855 82 80 93,855

14 41 Michał Mikołajczyk Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 254,945 90 65 99,945

15 27 Kamil Żurawski WWKS Toruń 254,210 84 80 90,210

16 82 Maciej Wróblewski Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 251,595 84 75 92,595

17 42 Jakub Beister WWKS Toruń 248,665 80 80 88,665

18 83 Marcin Krasuski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 241,995 72 75 94,995

19 40 Patryk Sałata Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 239,515 78 70 91,515

20 35 Tomasz Kościelniak Castingsport Poznań 235,565 86 60 89,565

21 44 Michał Matuszak WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 234,665 80 60 94,665

22 51 Andy Buławski Okręg PZW Gdańsk 227,615 84 65 78,615

23 46 Marcin Cierpek Okręg PZW Opole 222,305 78 50 94,305

24 47 Kamil Macha Okręg PZW Opole 218,510 70 70 78,510

25 72 Mariusz Gołębieski Okręg PZW Gdańsk 214,470 64 65 85,470

26 48 Karol Garańczuk Okręg PZW Opole 213,210 56 70 87,210

27 50 Łukasz Zwarra Okręg PZW Gdańsk 202,360 68 50 84,360

28 45 Jakub Potocki Castingsport Poznań 202,070 54 65 83,070

29 49 Adrian Sikorski Okręg PZW Skierniewice 191,130 64 50 77,130
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Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 1-5 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 52 Oliwia Mośko OKW Katowice 430,330 90 87,00 90 85 78,330

2 56 Donata Żelazowska RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 352,280 65 61,32 84 60 81,960

3 54 Marta Cylwik Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 343,820 75 61,03 64 60 83,790

4 71 Daria Walendowska Castingsport Poznań 316,830 35 56,91 68 80 76,920

5 53 Kornelia Halicka Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 304,910 85 68,91 86 65 0,000

6 55 Magda Żakowska Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 298,135 50 68,98 78 70 31,155

7 59 Ewa Sikorska Okręg PZW Skierniewice 277,815 45 60,40 60 50 62,415

8 58 Edyta Michałowska Okręg PZW Tarnobrzeg 241,930 45 59,93 62 75 0,000
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Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 1-5 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 29 Olaf Michalik OKW Katowice 488,325 100 109,45 90 85 103,875

2 26 Karol Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 483,535 100 103,21 98 75 107,325

3 28 Patryk Żakowski Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 480,665 80 98,98 94 100 107,685

4 38 Bartłomiej Kozyra Okręg PZW Zamość 475,695 95 105,26 90 80 105,435

5 32 Maciej Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 472,310 90 102,86 82 95 102,450

6 34 Łukasz Sierociński Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 470,020 95 103,61 90 75 106,410

7 30 Dominik Łój WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 457,645 95 106,79 82 80 93,855

8 31 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Okręg PZW Zamość 451,630 90 89,62 82 95 95,010

9 37 Daniel Filipkowski Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 446,370 90 86,76 88 80 101,610

10 33 Radosław Borowski WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 437,660 75 90,37 88 90 94,290

11 27 Kamil Żurawski WWKS Toruń 433,970 95 84,76 84 80 90,210

12 61 Patryk Sapigórski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 424,185 90 67,73 84 85 97,455

13 60 Michał Sapigórski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 417,260 85 68,90 88 85 90,360

14 36 Wiktor Smolarek Castingsport Poznań 413,185 70 80,98 76 85 101,205

15 35 Tomasz Kościelniak Castingsport Poznań 413,095 80 97,53 86 60 89,565

16 41 Michał Mikołajczyk Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 410,265 80 75,32 90 65 99,945

17 39 Damian Cimochowski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 409,695 60 83,42 82 90 94,275

18 42 Jakub Beister WWKS Toruń 400,015 65 86,35 80 80 88,665

19 83 Marcin Krasuski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 400,005 75 83,01 72 75 94,995

20 65 Robert Mirek OKW Katowice 389,055 55 65,58 88 85 95,475

21 82 Maciej Wróblewski Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 388,245 55 81,65 84 75 92,595

22 62 Maciej Witczak Castingsport Poznań 381,805 50 78,48 90 80 83,325

23 40 Patryk Sałata Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 379,275 65 74,76 78 70 91,515

24 44 Michał Matuszak WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 378,825 70 74,16 80 60 94,665

25 43 Patryk Morawiec OKW Katowice 369,515 40 65,39 88 85 91,125

26 66 Jakub Szymkowiak Castingsport Poznań 348,910 25 71,21 84 85 83,700

27 45 Jakub Potocki Castingsport Poznań 319,020 45 71,95 54 65 83,070

28 64 Przemysław Szopa Okręg PZW Zamość 294,760 55 78,76 76 85 0,000

29 49 Adrian Sikorski Okręg PZW Skierniewice 283,790 20 72,66 64 50 77,130

30 70 Patryk Duda RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 279,435 20 59,14 66 45 89,295

31 51 Andy Buławski Okręg PZW Gdańsk 227,615 0 0,00 84 65 78,615

32 46 Marcin Cierpek Okręg PZW Opole 222,305 0 0,00 78 50 94,305

33 47 Kamil Macha Okręg PZW Opole 218,510 0 0,00 70 70 78,510

34 72 Mariusz Gołębieski Okręg PZW Gdańsk 214,470 0 0,00 64 65 85,470

35 48 Karol Garańczuk Okręg PZW Opole 213,210 0 0,00 56 70 87,210

36 50 Łukasz Zwarra Okręg PZW Gdańsk 202,360 0 0,00 68 50 84,360
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Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 1-5 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 17 Magdalena Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 477,780 100 102,08 78 90 107,700

2 18 Natalia Pecyna WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 439,620 85 78,35 88 95 93,270

3 22 Renata Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 416,810 100 98,03 78 80 60,780

4 24 Natalia Makaruk Okręg PZW Lublin 401,400 95 74,41 78 75 78,990

5 19 Joanna Brzyska Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 386,700 65 75,25 78 75 93,450

6 23 Katarzyna Michalska-Cylwik OKW Katowice 349,015 70 77,35 54 65 82,665

7 25 Dorota Targosz Castingsport Poznań 335,900 65 74,44 62 60 74,460

8 20 Jagoda Żebrowska RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 332,090 95 88,09 84 65 0,000

9 21 Aleksandra Harenda Castingsport Poznań 301,880 75 96,88 70 60 0,000
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Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 1-5 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 2 Włodzimierz Targosz Castingsport Poznań 513,185 100 128,38 94 80 110,805

2 9 Paweł Paprzycki Okręg PZW Legnica 506,545 95 117,83 94 95 104,715

3 10 Jan Kita RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 506,290 100 103,89 98 100 104,400

4 1 Marek Noga OKW Katowice 505,575 100 110,11 92 95 108,465

5 4 Jacek Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 498,755 95 117,37 92 90 104,385

6 7 Janusz Paprzycki Okręg PZW Legnica 498,270 95 111,32 88 100 103,950

7 6 Piotr Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 497,325 100 106,03 92 95 104,295

8 3 Paweł Stopa Okręg PZW Zamość 489,500 100 105,30 92 95 97,200

9 13 Damian Grzywocz Castingsport Poznań 488,140 95 114,18 92 75 111,960

10 5 Zbigniew Mośko OKW Katowice 463,880 95 96,16 92 90 90,720

11 8 Oliver Klinger WWKS Toruń 462,890 85 98,73 88 90 101,160

12 12 Kamil Sojka OKW Katowice 450,725 85 102,40 96 75 92,325

13 11 Maciej Perek Okręg PZW Legnica 447,740 90 96,12 94 70 97,620

14 14 Paweł Kita RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 440,600 95 93,31 84 65 103,290

15 15 Henryk Barański Okręg PZW Gdańsk 384,250 60 76,63 86 70 91,620

16 16 Kazimierz Sierociński Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 326,560 35 76,37 60 60 95,190

Sandomierz, 9-11 sierpień 2013 r.
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Seniorzy

Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 6-7 K 6 K 7

1 2 Włodzimierz Targosz Castingsport Poznań 306,460 149,20 157,260

2 4 Jacek Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 300,760 143,65 157,110

3 13 Damian Grzywocz Castingsport Poznań 298,895 143,99 154,905

4 1 Marek Noga OKW Katowice 284,225 142,76 141,465

5 11 Maciej Perek Okręg PZW Legnica 277,220 137,00 140,220

6 3 Paweł Stopa Okręg PZW Zamość 274,435 133,33 141,105

7 7 Janusz Paprzycki Okręg PZW Legnica 272,950 124,69 148,260

8 5 Zbigniew Mośko OKW Katowice 267,265 117,70 149,565

9 14 Paweł Kita RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 264,605 118,73 145,875

10 26 Karol Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 259,945 109,72 150,225

11 6 Piotr Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 251,235 119,94 131,295

12 34 Łukasz Sierociński Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 249,780 108,27 141,510

13 10 Jan Kita RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 247,375 102,76 144,615

14 32 Maciej Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 234,870 96,42 138,450

15 9 Paweł Paprzycki Okręg PZW Legnica 217,705 100,63 117,075

16 16 Kazimierz Sierociński Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 213,085 79,81 133,275

17 38 Bartłomiej Kozyra Okręg PZW Zamość 107,210 107,21 0,000

Waldemar Kaman
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Kobiety

Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 8-9 K 8 K 9

1 17 Magdalena Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 203,085 75 128,085

2 18 Natalia Pecyna WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 179,525 65 114,525

3 56 Donata Żelazowska RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 157,955 35 122,955

4 52 Oliwia Mośko OKW Katowice 157,515 45 112,515

5 20 Jagoda Żebrowska RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 147,745 40 107,745

6 22 Renata Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 138,050 35 103,050

7 19 Joanna Brzyska Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 137,375 35 102,375

8 23 Katarzyna Michalska-Cylwik OKW Katowice 35,000 35 0,000

9 54 Marta Cylwik Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 15,000 15 0,000

Waldemar Kaman

Konkurencje 8-9

Multi dwubój
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Seniorzy

Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 8-9 K 8 K 9

1 10 Jan Kita RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 247,150 100 147,150

2 2 Włodzimierz Targosz Castingsport Poznań 232,510 85 147,510

3 14 Paweł Kita RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 217,865 65 152,865

4 9 Paweł Paprzycki Okręg PZW Legnica 216,570 75 141,570

5 7 Janusz Paprzycki Okręg PZW Legnica 215,950 70 145,950

6 1 Marek Noga OKW Katowice 215,370 75 140,370

7 32 Maciej Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 207,955 70 137,955

8 4 Jacek Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 207,580 55 152,580

9 3 Paweł Stopa Okręg PZW Zamość 206,450 65 141,450

10 33 Radosław Borowski WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 202,010 80 122,010

11 8 Oliver Klinger WWKS Toruń 190,660 70 120,660

12 6 Piotr Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 179,795 50 129,795

13 29 Olaf Michalik OKW Katowice 166,195 40 126,195

14 38 Bartłomiej Kozyra Okręg PZW Zamość 157,355 35 122,355

15 5 Zbigniew Mośko OKW Katowice 154,530 30 124,530

16 26 Karol Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 149,045 35 114,045

17 31 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Okręg PZW Zamość 138,130 25 113,130

18 34 Łukasz Sierociński Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 50,000 50 0,000

19 12 Kamil Sojka OKW Katowice 45,000 45 0,000

19 30 Dominik Łój WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 45,000 45 0,000

21 83 Marcin Krasuski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 40,000 40 0,000

22 39 Damian Cimochowski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 25,000 25 0,000

23 11 Maciej Perek Okręg PZW Legnica 20,000 20 0,000

Sędzia Sekretarz

Krzysztof Chwastek Waldemar Kaman
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Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K1-5 i 8-9 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 8 K 9

1 17 Magdalena Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 680,865 100 102,08 78 90 107,700 75 128,085

2 18 Natalia Pecyna WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 619,145 85 78,35 88 95 93,270 65 114,525

3 52 Oliwia Mośko OKW Katowice 587,845 90 87,00 90 85 78,330 45 112,515

4 22 Renata Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 554,860 100 98,03 78 80 60,780 35 103,050

5 19 Joanna Brzyska Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 524,075 65 75,25 78 75 93,450 35 102,375

6 56 Donata Żelazowska RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 510,235 65 61,32 84 60 81,960 35 122,955

7 20 Jagoda Żebrowska RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 479,835 95 88,09 84 65 0,000 40 107,745

8 23 Katarzyna Michalska-Cylwik OKW Katowice 384,015 70 77,35 54 65 82,665 35 0,000

9 54 Marta Cylwik Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 358,820 75 61,03 64 60 83,790 15 0,000

11-08-2013, 12:14 Sędzia Główny

Waldemar Kaman

Siedmiobój

Kobiety
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Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 1-7 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 6 K 7

1 2 Włodzimierz Targosz Castingsport Poznań 819,645 100 128,38 94 80 110,805 149,20 157,260

2 4 Jacek Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 799,515 95 117,37 92 90 104,385 143,65 157,110

3 1 Marek Noga OKW Katowice 789,800 100 110,11 92 95 108,465 142,76 141,465

4 13 Damian Grzywocz Castingsport Poznań 787,035 95 114,18 92 75 111,960 143,99 154,905

5 7 Janusz Paprzycki Okręg PZW Legnica 771,220 95 111,32 88 100 103,950 124,69 148,260

6 3 Paweł Stopa Okręg PZW Zamość 763,935 100 105,30 92 95 97,200 133,33 141,105

7 10 Jan Kita RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 753,665 100 103,89 98 100 104,400 102,76 144,615

8 6 Piotr Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 748,560 100 106,03 92 95 104,295 119,94 131,295

9 26 Karol Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 743,480 100 103,21 98 75 107,325 109,72 150,225

10 5 Zbigniew Mośko OKW Katowice 731,145 95 96,16 92 90 90,720 117,70 149,565

11 11 Maciej Perek Okręg PZW Legnica 724,960 90 96,12 94 70 97,620 137,00 140,220

12 9 Paweł Paprzycki Okręg PZW Legnica 724,250 95 117,83 94 95 104,715 100,63 117,075

13 34 Łukasz Sierociński Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 719,800 95 103,61 90 75 106,410 108,27 141,510

14 32 Maciej Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 707,180 90 102,86 82 95 102,450 96,42 138,450

15 14 Paweł Kita RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 705,205 95 93,31 84 65 103,290 118,73 145,875

16 38 Bartłomiej Kozyra Okręg PZW Zamość 582,905 95 105,26 90 80 105,435 107,21 0,000

17 16 Kazimierz Sierociński Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 539,645 35 76,37 60 60 95,190 79,81 133,275
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Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start. 
Imię i Nazwisko Klub, Okręg PZW K 1-7 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 6 K 7 K 8 K 9

1 2 Włodzimierz Targosz Castingsport Poznań 1052,155 100 128,38 94 80 110,805 149,20 157,260 85 147,510

2 4 Jacek Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 1007,095 95 117,37 92 90 104,385 143,65 157,110 55 152,580

3 1 Marek Noga OKW Katowice 1005,170 100 110,11 92 95 108,465 142,76 141,465 75 140,370

4 10 Jan Kita RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 1000,815 100 103,89 98 100 104,400 102,76 144,615 100 147,150

5 7 Janusz Paprzycki Okręg PZW Legnica 987,170 95 111,32 88 100 103,950 124,69 148,260 70 145,950

6 3 Paweł Stopa Okręg PZW Zamość 970,385 100 105,30 92 95 97,200 133,33 141,105 65 141,450

7 9 Paweł Paprzycki Okręg PZW Legnica 940,820 95 117,83 94 95 104,715 100,63 117,075 75 141,570

8 6 Piotr Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 928,355 100 106,03 92 95 104,295 119,94 131,295 50 129,795

9 14 Paweł Kita RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 923,070 95 93,31 84 65 103,290 118,73 145,875 65 152,865

10 32 Maciej Kuza RWKS Skish Okręgu PZW Kielce 915,135 90 102,86 82 95 102,450 96,42 138,450 70 137,955

11 26 Karol Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 892,525 100 103,21 98 75 107,325 109,72 150,225 35 114,045

12 5 Zbigniew Mośko OKW Katowice 885,675 95 96,16 92 90 90,720 117,70 149,565 30 124,530

13 13 Damian Grzywocz Castingsport Poznań 787,035 95 114,18 92 75 111,960 143,99 154,905 0 0,000

14 34 Łukasz Sierociński Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 769,800 95 103,61 90 75 106,410 108,27 141,510 50 0,000

15 11 Maciej Perek Okręg PZW Legnica 744,960 90 96,12 94 70 97,620 137,00 140,220 20 0,000

16 38 Bartłomiej Kozyra Okręg PZW Zamość 740,260 95 105,26 90 80 105,435 107,21 0,000 35 122,355

17 29 Olaf Michalik OKW Katowice 654,520 100 109,45 90 85 103,875 0,00 0,000 40 126,195

18 8 Oliver Klinger WWKS Toruń 653,550 85 98,73 88 90 101,160 0,00 0,000 70 120,660

19 33 Radosław Borowski WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 639,670 75 90,37 88 90 94,290 0,00 0,000 80 122,010

20 31 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Okręg PZW Zamość 589,760 90 89,62 82 95 95,010 0,00 0,000 25 113,130

21 16 Kazimierz Sierociński Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 539,645 35 76,37 60 60 95,190 79,81 133,275 0 0,000

22 30 Dominik Łój WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 502,645 95 106,79 82 80 93,855 0,00 0,000 45 0,000

23 12 Kamil Sojka OKW Katowice 495,725 85 102,40 96 75 92,325 0,00 0,000 45 0,000

24 28 Patryk Żakowski Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 480,665 80 98,98 94 100 107,685 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

25 37 Daniel Filipkowski Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 446,370 90 86,76 88 80 101,610 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

26 83 Marcin Krasuski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 440,005 75 83,01 72 75 94,995 0,00 0,000 40 0,000

27 39 Damian Cimochowski Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 434,695 60 83,42 82 90 94,275 0,00 0,000 25 0,000

28 27 Kamil Żurawski WWKS Toruń 433,970 95 84,76 84 80 90,210 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

29 36 Wiktor Smolarek Castingsport Poznań 413,185 70 80,98 76 85 101,205 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

30 35 Tomasz Kościelniak Castingsport Poznań 413,095 80 97,53 86 60 89,565 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

31 41 Michał Mikołajczyk Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 410,265 80 75,32 90 65 99,945 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

32 42 Jakub Beister WWKS Toruń 400,015 65 86,35 80 80 88,665 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

33 82 Maciej Wróblewski Podlaski Klub Wędkarski 388,245 55 81,65 84 75 92,595 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

34 15 Henryk Barański Okręg PZW Gdańsk 384,250 60 76,63 86 70 91,620 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

35 40 Patryk Sałata Mazowiecki Okręg PZW 379,275 65 74,76 78 70 91,515 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

36 44 Michał Matuszak WKS Dragon PZW Bydgoszcz 378,825 70 74,16 80 60 94,665 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

37 43 Patryk Morawiec OKW Katowice 369,515 40 65,39 88 85 91,125 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

38 45 Jakub Potocki Castingsport Poznań 319,020 45 71,95 54 65 83,070 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

39 49 Adrian Sikorski Okręg PZW Skierniewice 283,790 20 72,66 64 50 77,130 0,00 0,000 0 0,000
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